
 

 

 

Rural Water Association of Arizona 
P.O. Box 31029, Flagstaff, AZ 86003 
480-982-0301 I rwaaz.org 

  

USDA Contacts by Region  

 

Roy Buffington, CP Specialist; roy.buffington@usda.gov; covers Maricopa, Pinal and Gila Counties 

Leisa Curtis, CP Specialist; leisa.curtis@usda.gov; covers Mohave, La Paz and Yuma Counties 

Michael Dean, CP Specialist; michael.dean2@usda.gov; covers Yavapai and Coconino Counties 

Vanessa Garcia, CP Specialist; vanessa.garcia@usda.gov; State Office 

Lam Ho, Civil Engineer; lam.ho@usda.gov; covers WEP projects for the State 

Jeff Hooper, CP Specialist; jeff.hooper@usda.gov; Cochise, Graham, Greenlee and Pima Counties 

Robert (Rob) Lanford, CP Specialist; robert.lanford@usda.gov; covers Maricopa, Pinal and Gila Counties 

Shelagh (pronounced “Shayla”)McLaughlin, CP Specialist; shelagh.mclaughlin@usda.gov; covers Yavapai 
and Coconino Counties (new CP Staff in training). 

Loretta Orona, CP Specialist; loretta.orona@usda.gov; covers Apache, Navajo, Coconino and Gila 
Counties 

Debra Stewart, CP Specialist; debra.stewart@usda.gov; State Office 
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